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BLAIR LEE III, Acting Governor

equitakle sharing cf cost of
construction and maintepance
of the parking facility......

To supplement the
aArpropriation "State share to
censtruct a District _Court
Multi-Service Center Building
in Westminster _ contingent
upcn  Carroll County making
availakle a site adequate to
accommodate a level I1
Multi-Service Center
{(arproximately 2.5 acres)
{Carroll County)"... as shown
in Chapter 914 of the Acts of

1976 ancemacaccaaraacanamene

Military Department:

Contingent ugcn and
surplementary tc federal
funds being made available to
the Military Lepartment,

construction of an Armory in
the Westminster area {(Carroll
County):

ConStructioNea eeccccccecncas
UtilitieSevevevccnccsocncena
Site 1ImMpProvenentS.ceecescceeas

Total-—HNilitary-Department

Maryland Veterans' Com-
rissicns:

Develocpment of the
Crcwnsville and Garrison
Forrest Veterans' Cemeteries
{Anne Arundel and Baltimore
COUNtieS) ieecemeannvsnananena

Ccnstruction of chapel amnd
preparation of site of the
Eastern shore Veterans
Cemetery Site {(Dorchester
COUNEY) - <ereaencamrncscances

Jetal-—-Maryland—-—Veteransl
compnission

Department of General
Services:

Ccnstruction of an addition

1,300,000

375,000

514,000
74,000
186,000

748,500

72,500

2315

748,566
821,086



